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General information about company

Scrip code

535387

Name of the company

Lakhotia Polyester (I) Ltd.

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Categor No.of \Partly |8 0T | Totl nos | SRS T | class of securites (1X)
Category | of ¥ [ Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlying shares sll;ares (calcul.ated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
(D) shareholder o h h Depository | _ V)t as per SCRR, otal as
(1) (1) ;e‘i‘;e(sw) ;e?;es Receipts (V() .\ zVI) 1957) (VI Asa [ Clacd oo | Class a% of
) (VD % of (ATB+C2) | ¢ - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;L 7 3328388 3328388 |31.78 3328388 3328388 [31.78
romoter
Group
(B) Public 62 7145600 7145600 | 68.22 7145600 7145600 |68.22
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 69 10473988 10473988 10473988 10473988 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in pledged or
No. Of Underlying conversion of h XII otherwise
Shares . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Outstanding | convertible .
Underlying | No. Of . o (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . convertible securities ( as a ?
Outstanding | Warrants . held in
) shareholder . . securities and | percentage of A A -
convertible | (Xi) - sa sa dematerialized
(I1) - No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities . . _ 00 00 form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)=(VID)+
X) o No. (a) total [ No. | total
(@) (X) As a % of ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
(AFB+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 31.78 809310 |24.32 3328388
Group
(B) Public 68.22 0 0 7145600
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 809310|7.73 10473988
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of oS asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res shafes total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully p?.ld paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota}’
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Reseipts y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares D) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total Total
held VI Asa % of X egy | fot8 Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) lllrrll‘jillvv 1;3‘:{‘;??;;“;5; 7 3328388 3328388 [31.78 3328388 3328388 [31.78
(SK])J(_SOMI 7 3328388 3328388 |31.78 3328388 3328388 |31.78
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’Tgmoter 7 3328388 3328388 |31.78 3328388 3328388 |31.78
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;};?fﬁg‘gﬂﬂzr;inal 51 377639 377639 | 3.61 377639 377639 |3.61
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |3 158900 158900 1.52 158900 158900 1.52
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(© 2;562;};“ 8 6609061 6609061 | 63.1 6609061 6609061 | 63.1
?gi—;;otal 62 7145600 7145600 | 68.22 7145600 7145600 | 68.22
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 62 7145600 7145600 | 68.22 7145600 7145600 | 68.22
B)Y2)+B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 69 10473988 10473988 | 100 10473988 10473988 | 100
Total
(A+B1C) 69 10473988 10473988 10473988 10473988 [ 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
She;res Underlying assuming full conversion shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
. No. Of [ Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X111) equity shares
Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding Warrants | convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible (Xi) securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (X) No. Of Warrants | (VID)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 31.78 809310 |24.32 3328388
(Slu)b'T"tal A) 3178 809310 [24.32 3328388
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 31.78 809310 | 24.32 3328388
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 3.61 0 0 377639
(a(ii)) 1.52 0 0 158900
(e) 63.1 0 0 6609061
(SS‘Bb'TOtal (B) 68.22 0 0 7145600
Total Public
Shareholding
68.22 0 0 7145600
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 809310|7.73 10473988
)T"t"‘l (ATBHC 809310 7.73 10473988
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@

MADHUSUDAN
S LAKHOTIA

DHANRAJ
NIHALCHAND
LAKHOT

MADHUSUDAN
SHYAMSUNDER
LA

SHYAMSUNDER
D LAKHOTIA

KANCHANDEVI
S LAKHOTIA

JAYSHREE
MADHUSUDAN
LAKHO

SHYAMSUNDER
DHANRAJ
LAKHO

PAN (II)

ABBPL2836R

AADPLI1358F

AABHL7760H

AAFPL6593E

AAGPL6464R

ACWPL1693G

AACHSS8510D

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
Iv)

1409380

193844

203000

359100

736624

155064

271376

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(%)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1409380

193844

203000

359100

736624

155064

271376

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

13.46

1.85

3.43

7.03

1.48

2.59

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of secu

rities (IX)

Class eg:X

1409380

193844

203000

359100

736624

155064

271376

Class eg:y

Total

1409380

193844

203000

359100

736624

155064

271376

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

13.46

1.85

1.94

3.43

7.03

1.48

2.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding
,asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

13.46

1.85

3.43

7.03

1.48

2.59

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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220850

69230
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103850

263080

55380

96920

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

15.67

35.71

28.92

35.71

35.71

35.71

Number of Sh

ares pledged or oth

erwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1409380

193844

203000

359100

736624

155064

271376
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Sharcholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (1) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3328388
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 3328388
M)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 3328388

Class eg:y

Total 3328388

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3178

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.78

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 809310
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 24.32

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3328388
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANJOYOG TRADE-LINK
PRIVA

SHATRUNJAYA ESTATES
PRIVA

SANWARIA VINCOMM
PRIVATE

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAMCSS5194E

AAMCS3465N

AAOCS8062M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1704800

2498992

2380000

6583792

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1704800

2498992

2380000

6583792

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.28

23.86

22.72

62.86

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1704800

2498992

2380000

6583792

Class eg:y

Total

1704800

2498992

2380000

6583792

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.28

23.86

22.72

62.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.28

23.86

22.72

62.86

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
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Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0
Number of equity

shares h‘eld. in 1704800 2498992 2380000 6583792
dematerialized

form (XIV)
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