General information about company						
Scrip code	535387					
Name of the company	Lakhotia Polyester (I) Ltd.					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No					

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities					urities						
	Category	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	3328388			3328388	31.78	3328388		3328388	31.78
(B)	Public	62	7145600			7145600	68.22	7145600		7145600	68.22
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	69	10473988			10473988		10473988		10473988	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category	Category of shareholder (II)	of Outstanding W	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				31.78	809310	24.32			3328388
(B)	Public				68.22	0	0			7145600
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total					809310	7.73		_	10473988

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of each class		Rights held rities (IX)	d in
Sr.		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Voting (XIV)		V) Rights	Total as a %
			shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	ter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	3328388			3328388	31.78	3328388		3328388	31.78
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	3328388			3328388	31.78	3328388		3328388	31.78
(2)	Foreign			•	•			•			•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	3328388			3328388	31.78	3328388		3328388	31.78
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	ving shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder								
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	51	377639			377639	3.61	377639		377639	3.61
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	3	158900			158900	1.52	158900		158900	1.52
(e)	Any Other (specify)	8	6609061			6609061	63.1	6609061		6609061	63.1
Sub-Total (B)(3)		62	7145600			7145600	68.22	7145600		7145600	68.22
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		62	7145600			7145600	68.22	7145600		7145600	68.22
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	f the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	der			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		69	10473988			10473988	100	10473988		10473988	100

Ta	able II - State	ement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of the Pro	omoter :	and Pro	omot	er Gro	ир
Ç.	Outstanding	No. Of Underl	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding as a %	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.		(Xi) securities and		share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement show	ving shareholding	pattern of the Promoter and	Promote	r Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				31.78	809310	24.32			3328388
Sub-Total (A) (1)				31.78	809310	24.32			3328388
(2)	Foreign	•			•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				31.78	809310	24.32			3328388
В	Table III - Stat	tement sho	wing shareholding	g pattern of the Public share	holder				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				3.61	0	0			377639
(a(ii))				1.52	0	0			158900
(e)				63.1	0	0			6609061
Sub-Total (B) (3)				68.22	0	0			7145600
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				68.22	0	0			7145600
С	Table IV - Sta	tement sho	wing shareholding	g pattern of the Non Promot	er- Non P	ublic sha	arehol	der	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100	809310	7.73			10473988
Total (A+B+C					809310	7.73			10473988

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MADHUSUDAN S LAKHOTIA	DHANRAJ NIHALCHAND LAKHOT	MADHUSUDAN SHYAMSUNDER LA	SHYAMSUNDER D LAKHOTIA	KANCHANDEVI S LAKHOTIA	JAYSHREE MADHUSUDAN LAKHO	SHYAMSUNDER DHANRAJ LAKHO		
PAN (II)	ABBPL2836R	AADPL1358F	AABHL7760H	AAFPL6593E	AAGPL6464R	ACWPL1693G	AACHS8510D		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1409380	193844	203000	359100	736624	155064	271376		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1409380	193844	203000	359100	736624	155064	271376		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.46	1.85	1.94	3.43	7.03	1.48	2.59		
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	each class of secu	rities (IX)						
Class eg:X	1409380	193844	203000	359100	736624	155064	271376		
Class eg:y									
Total	1409380	193844	203000	359100	736624	155064	271376		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.46	1.85	1.94	3.43	7.03	1.48	2.59		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. Of Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.46	1.85	1.94	3.43	7.03	1.48	2.59		

No. (a)	220850	69230	0	103850	263080	55380	96920
As a % of total Shares held (b)	15.67	35.71	0	28.92	35.71	35.71	35.71
Number of Sh	ares pledged or oth	erwise encumbere	ed (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1409380	193844	203000	359100	736624	155064	271376

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3328388
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3328388
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	3328388
Class eg:y	
Total	3328388
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	31.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. Of Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.78
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)
No. (a)	809310
As a % of total Shares held (b)	24.32
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	

	Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate						
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANJOYOG TRADE-LINK PRIVA	SHATRUNJAYA ESTATES PRIVA	SANWARIA VINCOMM PRIVATE	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AAMCS5194E	AAMCS3465N	AAOCS8062M	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)									
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1704800	2498992	2380000	6583792					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1704800	2498992	2380000	6583792					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.28	23.86	22.72	62.86					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)	1	•					
Class eg: X	1704800	2498992	2380000	6583792					
Class eg:y									
Total	1704800	2498992	2380000	6583792					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.28	23.86	22.72	62.86					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. Of Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.28	23.86	22.72	62.86					
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	0	0	0	0					
As a % of total									

Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1704800	2498992	2380000	6583792